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School name

IR Michigan State University

VAR University of Wisconsin-Madison
ERE Teachers College, Columbia University
Z3 University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
LY University of Washington

(3 Ohio State University

VAR Stanford University

VAR University of Texas-Austin

7 Vanderbilt University (Peabody)
J{UI University of Georgia

S{VI University of Virginia

il University of California-Los Angeles

SEI University of lllinois-Urbana-Champaign

IV Indiana University-Bloomington

LI Pennsylvania State University-University Park

II University of Colorado-Boulder

WA Arizona State University

IVA University of Maryland-College Park
IVARN University of Pennsylvania

PV University of Florida

PV University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill

State

East Lansing, M|
Madison, WI

New York, NY
Ann Arbor, MI
Seattle, WA
Columbus, OH
Stanford, CA
Austin, TX
Nashville, TN
Athens, GA
Charlottesville, VA
Los Angeles, CA
Champaign, IL
Bloomington, IN
University Park, PA
Boulder, CO
Phoenix, AZ
College Park, MD
Philadelphia, PA
Gainesville, FL

Chapel Hill, NC

Tuition

$875 per credit
10,728

$1,913 per credit
26,392

17,390

12,092

56,487

9,274

$2,215 per credit
8,878

28,380

11,700

13,440

$450 per credit
24,466

12,528

12,014

$812 per credit
$1,786 per credit
$449 per credit

10,552

Enrollment

666
765
3,192
404
692
571
343
610
809
889
445
701
411
370
430
164
847
497
1105
479

201

Average GRE
Verbal

156
152
158
157
150
153
166
153
161
153
135
156
N/A
153
154
N/A
160
157
159
154

158




